FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

3/8 Inch
Wing

Wing
Carbon steel
Right

Zinc plated

Unified National
Coarse

Technical Specification

A (max.)
B (max.)
d (min.)
E (max.)
TPI

1.44
0.79
0.42
0.7
16

Wing nut type A UNC ASME
B18.6.9 Carbon steel Zinc
plated 3/8-16

Article number U16250.037.0001
Brand -
UBB 500625883763
UNSPSC 31162400
EAN 8715492904706
PKG. of 25 Full Box Only
Standards
ASME B18.6.9

Technical Drawing




